
HB2017 Transit Survey

Number of 

Respondents

Total 5339

Get Buses Through 

Traffic On-Street Amenities

More Early/Late 

Service

More Weekend 

Service

More Frequent 

Service

Physical 

Improvements Digital Displays

Expand the Service 

Area More Security Electric Buses

More School 

Partnerships

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC BRT

More Customer 

Service Staff Fares: All Youth/HC Larger Buses

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Totals 3207 2754 2495 2382 2361 2263 2201 2174 1973 1754 1525 1470 1484 1090 917 827 683

Cost $5 $5 $10 $10 $20 $5 $5 $30 $10 $40 $5 $5 $15 $45 $5 $30 $35 

People of Color 921

Get Buses Through 

Traffic

More Early/Late 

Service On-Street Amenities

More Weekend 

Service

Expand the Service 

Area

More Frequent 

Service

Physical 

Improvements Digital Displays More Security

More School 

Partnerships

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC Electric Buses

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops Fares: All Youth/HC BRT

More Customer 

Service Staff Larger Buses

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Totals 580 524 497 469 446 430 433 398 355 308 291 288 272 192 180 176 127

Cost $5 $10 $5 $10 $30 $20 $5 $5 $10 $5 $15 $40 $5 $30 $45 $5 $35 

Youth (under 18) 53

More School 

Partnerships Electric Buses

Get Buses Through 

Traffic

More Frequent 

Service Fares: All Youth/HC Digital Displays

More Weekend 

Service On-Street Amenities

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC

More Early/Late 

Service

Physical 

Improvements BRT

Expand the Service 

Area Larger Buses More Security

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops

More Customer 

Service Staff

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Totals 31 29 26 25 22 22 19 17 16 15 14 13 11 11 11 9 6

Cost $5 $40 $5 $20 $30 $5 $10 $5 $15 $10 $5 $45 $30 $35 $10 $5 $5 

Seniors (65+) 644 On-Street Amenities More Security

More Weekend 

Service

Get Buses Through 

Traffic

Expand the Service 

Area

Physical 

Improvements

More Frequent 

Service Digital Displays

More Early/Late 

Service Electric Buses

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC

More School 

Partnerships

More Customer 

Service Staff Fares: All Youth/HC

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops BRT Larger Buses

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Totals 331 318 306 312 287 278 268 272 248 231 216 186 151 138 103 88 64

Cost $5 $10 $10 $5 $30 $5 $20 $5 $10 $40 $15 $5 $5 $30 $5 $45 $35 

At or Below Federal Poverty Level 1522 On-Street Amenities

Get Buses Through 

Traffic

More Early/Late 

Service

More Weekend 

Service

Physical 

Improvements

More Frequent 

Service Digital Displays

Expand the Service 

Area More Security

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC Electric Buses

More School 

Partnerships

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops Fares: All Youth/HC BRT Larger Buses

More Customer 

Service Staff

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Totals 909 905 902 867 695 682 682 672 576 517 494 477 349 291 286 281 257

Cost $5 $5 $10 $10 $5 $20 $5 $30 $10 $15 $40 $5 $5 $30 $45 $35 $5 

English Not Primary Language 113

Get Buses Through 

Traffic

More Frequent 

Service

More Early/Late 

Service

More Weekend 

Service

Expand the Service 

Area

More School 

Partnerships On-Street Amenities

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops

Physical 

Improvements Digital Displays Electric Buses BRT Fares: All Youth/HC

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC More Security Larger Buses

More Customer 

Service Staff

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Totals 68 55 53 52 50 45 44 42 42 39 38 32 32 32 26 14 11

Cost $5 $20 $10 $10 $30 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $40 $45 $30 $15 $10 $35 $5 

North/Central - $90.00 1774

Get Buses Through 

Traffic On-Street Amenities

More Frequent 

Service

More Early/Late 

Service

More Weekend 

Service

Physical 

Improvements Digital Displays

Expand the Service 

Area Electric Buses More Security

More School 

Partnerships

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC BRT

More Customer 

Service Staff Fares: All Youth/HC Larger Buses

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1294 955 875 875 853 800 774 753 736 630 621 590 579 391 321 318 253

Cost $5 $5 $20 $10 $10 $5 $5 $30 $40 $10 $5 $5 $15 $45 $5 $30 $35 

Southeast 899

Get Buses Through 

Traffic On-Street Amenities

More Early/Late 

Service

More Weekend 

Service

More Frequent 

Service

Expand the Service 

Area

Physical 

Improvements Digital Displays More Security Electric Buses

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC

More School 

Partnerships

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops BRT Fares: All Youth/HC

More Customer 

Service Staff Larger Buses

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

593 516 486 461 432 409 400 377 354 322 309 286 260 191 159 155 130

Cost $5 $5 $10 $10 $20 $30 $5 $5 $10 $40 $15 $5 $5 $45 $30 $5 $35 

Westside 787

Get Buses Through 

Traffic On-Street Amenities Digital Displays

More Early/Late 

Service

More Weekend 

Service

More Frequent 

Service

Expand the Service 

Area

Physical 

Improvements More Security Electric Buses

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops

More School 

Partnerships

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC BRT

More Customer 

Service Staff Fares: All Youth/HC Larger Buses

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Totals 471 469 405 392 381 371 368 361 354 269 235 226 200 197 152 110 92

Cost $5 $5 $5 $10 $10 $20 $30 $5 $10 $40 $5 $5 $15 $45 $5 $30 $35 

Southwest 621

Get Buses Through 

Traffic

More Frequent 

Service On-Street Amenities

More Weekend 

Service

More Early/Late 

Service

Physical 

Improvements

Expand the Service 

Area Digital Displays More Security Electric Buses

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC

More School 

Partnerships BRT

More Customer 

Service Staff Fares: All Youth/HC Larger Buses

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Totals 395 339 341 321 310 302 301 280 255 212 179 165 165 128 102 91 74

Cost $5 $20 $5 $10 $10 $5 $30 $5 $10 $40 $5 $15 $5 $45 $5 $30 $35 

Eastside 612 On-Street Amenities

Get Buses Through 

Traffic

More Early/Late 

Service

Physical 

Improvements

More Weekend 

Service More Security

Expand the Service 

Area

More Frequent 

Service Digital Displays

Fares: Low Income 

Youth/HC

More School 

Partnerships Electric Buses

Faster Trips with 

Fewer Stops

More Customer 

Service Staff Larger Buses Fares: All Youth/HC BRT

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

367 346 340 315 293 293 273 259 253 196 187 185 152 137 114 115 111

Cost $5 $5 $10 $5 $10 $10 $30 $20 $5 $15 $5 $40 $5 $5 $35 $30 $45 

Within $100

Exceeds $100


